

Solicitation#: B-10-024-DG		Contract #: C-10-039-DS		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 09-2524 Elimination of Lift Station 222 at Wildermeses Oaks Part 2 2:00 P.M. May 3, 2010 (per addendum)		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Service Co., Inc. 9486 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223		Principle Contracting Services, LLC 900 N.E. Loop 410, Suite D302 San Antonio, Texas 78209		Barek Construction Co. 5221 Port Entry San Antonio, Texas 78222		Austin Engineering Co., Inc. P.O. Box 342349 Austin, Texas 78734-2349	
PROPOSAL:													
TIME & DATE:													
DATE:													
Item No.	Estimate Qty		Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
103.1	12.00	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$3.00	\$36.00	\$3.00	\$36.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$20.00	\$240.00		
103.2	55.75	SF	Remove Concrete Pavement/Sidewalk	\$3.00	\$167.25	\$2.00	\$111.50	\$10.00	\$557.50	\$10.00	\$557.50		
230.3	33.63	CY	Replacing Base & Pavement with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 10-Inch Depth	\$320.00	\$10,761.60	\$360.00	\$12,106.80	\$505.00	\$16,983.15	\$350.00	\$11,770.50		
410.2	435.00	CY	Gravel Subgrade Filler	\$25.00	\$10,875.00	\$7.00	\$3,045.00	\$24.00	\$10,440.00	\$30.00	\$13,050.00		
500	12.00	LF	Concrete Curbs	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$15.00	\$180.00	\$80.00	\$960.00	\$30.00	\$360.00		
502.1	6.19	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$80.00	\$495.20	\$70.00	\$433.30	\$300.00	\$1,857.00	\$56.00	\$346.64		
515	18.00	CY	Top Soil	\$27.00	\$486.00	\$25.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00		
520	109.45	SY	Hydromulch Seeding	\$5.00	\$547.25	\$3.00	\$328.35	\$2.75	\$300.99	\$4.00	\$437.80		
530	1.00	LS	Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
550	85.00	LF	Trench Safety Protection	\$10.00	\$850.00	\$2.00	\$170.00	\$20.00	\$1,700.00	\$1.00	\$85.00		
553	1.00	LS	SW3P Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		
848	60.50	LF	8-inch PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10'-14')	\$140.00	\$8,470.00	\$49.00	\$2,964.50	\$191.00	\$11,555.50	\$365.00	\$22,082.50		
852.1	2.00	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6')	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00		
852.2	1.00	EA	Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'-6')	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		
852.3	27.60	VF	Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$180.00	\$4,968.00	\$100.00	\$2,760.00	\$601.45	\$16,600.02	\$20.00	\$552.00		
856.1	151.63	LF	Jacking, boring, or tunneling - 24"	\$290.00	\$43,972.70	\$450.00	\$68,233.50	\$380.00	\$57,619.40	\$440.00	\$66,717.20		
856.2	116.00	LF	8" Carrier Pipe for Jacking, boring, tunneling	\$70.00	\$8,120.00	\$55.00	\$6,380.00	\$55.00	\$6,380.00	\$100.00	\$11,600.00		
856.3	116.00	LF	Casing or Liner - 24"	\$70.00	\$8,120.00	\$70.00	\$8,120.00	\$60.00	\$6,960.00	\$75.00	\$8,700.00		
858	5.90	CY	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$150.00	\$885.00	\$150.00	\$885.00	\$300.00	\$1,770.00	\$500.00	\$2,950.00		
864	1.00	LS	Bypass pumping	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
1005	1.00	LS	Lift Station Decommissioning	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00		
SUB-TOTAL BASE BID					\$138,414.00		\$142,703.95		\$189,503.56		\$209,149.14		
100	1.00	LS	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	7.2%	\$11,000.00	7.7%	\$11,000.00	5.3%	\$10,000.00	9.6%	\$20,000.00
101	1.00	LS	Preparing R.O.W.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	3.6%	\$5,000.00	4.2%	\$6,000.00	2.6%	\$5,000.00	4.8%	\$10,000.00
Mobilization and Preparing ROW Sub Total					\$15,000.00		\$17,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$30,000.00		
Total Bid Amount Including Addendum 1, 2, 3 & 4					\$153,414.00		\$159,703.95		\$204,503.56		\$239,149.14		
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					60		60		60		60		
					[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]		